
Sample Kit Name SAP ordering number PN List Description
0603L010YR PTC 15V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 0603 .100A  

1206L035/16YR PTC 16V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1206 .350A  
1812L075/33DR PTC 33V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1812 .750A  

2016L050MR PTC 60V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 2016 .550A  
2920L185DR PTC 33V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 2920 1.85A  

16R900GF PTC 16V POLYFUSE  RADIAL LEADS 9A       
0603L035YR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 0603 .350A   

1206L075THYR PTC 8V POLYFUSE SMD THIN 1206 0.75A     
1812L110/33MR PTC 33V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1812 1.10A  
0402L020SLKR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 0402 SL .100A

1206L380SLTHYR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1206 SL 3.80A
60R050XPR PTC 60V POLYFUSE AMMO RADIAL LEADS .500A
0805L035YR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 0805 .350A   
1210L005WR PTC 30V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1210 .050A  

1812L150/24MR PTC 24V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1812 1.50A  
0603L100SLYR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 0603 SL 1.00A
1812L370SLPR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1812 SL 3.70A

250R120ZR PTC 60V/250V POLYFUSE TELECOM .120A     
0805L075SLYR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 0805 SL .750A

1210L150THWR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SMD THIN 1210 1.5A      
1812L260THDR PTC 8V POLYFUSE SMD THIN 1812 2.6A      
0805L150SLYR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 0805 SL 1.50A
2920L700SLPR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 2920 SL 7.0A 

600R150ZR PTC 60V/600V POLYFUSE TELECOM .150A     

Ordering Information
To order a sample kit, contact your local Customer Service representative:

North America Europe Asia

Laarni Fortuna Anne Bauer Eden Geneta

North America ES, PT, IT, GR, TR, MA, DZ, TN, RU, BY, UA SEA and India 

+63-43 430-0176 +49 42182873149 +6343 4300 161

LFortuna@littelfuse.com abauer@littelfuse.com EGeneta@littelfuse.com

Franca Leonie Liss Sandy Tang

UK, IE, NO, SE, FI, IS Hong Kong 

+49 42182873131 +852 2154 7766

fliss@littelfuse.com STang@littelfuse.com

Yvonne Deepe Amy Lin

Germany Taiwan

+49 42182873147 +886-2-8751 1234

ydeepe@littelfuse.com ALin@littelfuse.com

Tamara Lunzer Lily Zhang

NL, BE, LUX, DK, AT, CH China (Shenzhen) 

+49 42182873140 +86 755 82070760

tlunzer@littelfuse.com LZhang@littelfuse.com

Egle Vilutiene

EE, LV, LT, PL, CZ, SK, HU, RO, BG, ex YUG

+49 42182873130

evilutiene@littelfuse.com

00940505ZPPTC
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